
Thurs., Mar. 28 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 29 at 10:30 AM  

 

The Easter Bunny has hidden all  
the peeps so Max Counts His 
Chickens to make sure he gets 
his fair share. We’ll make a 
“marshmallow” chick craft.  

Thurs., Apr. 4 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Apr. 5 at 10:30 AM  

 

The days are getting longer and 
warmer. Are You Ready to Play 
Outside? We definitely are! 
We’ll make a raindrop tissue 
paper suncatcher this week! 

Thurs., Apr. 11 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Apr. 12 at 10:30 AM  

 

Guess what? It’s National Li-
brary Week, our favorite! We’ll 
celebrate by reading Olivia 
Goes to the Library then we’ll 
make a book craft with a little 
bookworm to go in it!  

Thurs., Apr. 25 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Apr. 26 at 10:30 AM  

 

What do you eat on a 
half-sunk log? Find out 
reading Frog in a Bog. 
Then we’ll make a  
rocking frog craft.  

Thurs., Apr. 18 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Apr. 19 at 10:30 AM  

 

Fly along with Bee on her 
very busy day reading Bee: A 
Peek-Through Picture Book. 
We'll create little finger pup-
pet bees. Buzz, buzz! 
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BPL's Lil' Bookworm Story Times are designed 
for children ages 3-5 years old, though all ages are 
welcome. The programs typically run about a half 
an hour. Join Miss Bri on Thursday evenings at 
5:00 pm and Friday mornings at 10:30 am and for 
some reading, crafts, and fun! 

https://bellaire.lib.oh.us/


 

Thurs., Jan. 18 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Jan. 19 at 10:30 AM  

 

Welcome back, Lil’ Bookworms! 
We are going to have snow much 
fun reading Max and Mo Make a 
Snowman and making a shim-
mery snowman craft.  

Thurs., Jan. 25 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Jan. 26 at 10:30 AM  

 

Yetis love winter, but some 
have a secret! We’ll find 
out what it is reading The 
Thing About Yetis, then 
make a cotton ball yeti.  

Thurs., Feb. 1 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Feb. 2 at 10:30 AM  
 

Happy Groundhog’s Day! 
The animals are tired of 
winter but Who Will See 
Their Shadows This Year? 
Find out and make a 
groundhog shadow craft. 

Thurs., Feb. 15 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Feb. 16 at 10:30 AM  

 

Melody is shy, but her Dream 
Friends help her make friends 
when she is awake. This 
week, we’ll make a paper 
straw friendship bracelet. 

Thurs., Feb. 8 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Feb. 9 at 10:30 AM  

 

Who will be your valentine 
this year? We’ll get ready for 
Valentine’s Day by reading If 
You’ll be my Valentine and 
make a “candy” hearts craft. 

 

Thurs., Feb. 22 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Feb. 23 at 10:30 AM  

 

We’ll get in touch with  
our feelings this week  
reading The Color Monster 
and making a “bunch” of  
feelings craft. 

Thurs., Feb. 29 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 1 at 10:30 AM  

 

Happy Birthday, Dr. Seuss! 
We’ll read Dr. Seuss’s The 
Foot Book, make a Seuss 
sock craft, and enjoy a “Blue 
Fish” Jell-O cup to celebrate. 

Thurs., Mar. 7 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 8 at 10:30 AM  

 

What happens when colors get 
mixed messily? We’ll find out 
in Warthogs Paint, then make 
an invisible crayon watercolor 
craft! What will yours reveal? 

Thurs., Mar. 21 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 22 at 10:30 AM  

 

Spring has sprung... but what 
does that mean? We’ll find out 
reading When Spring Comes, 
then make a handprint spring 
flowers craft.  

Thurs., Mar. 14 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 15 at 10:30 AM  

 

We’ll be wearing green this 
week. Will you? Celebrate with 
us by reading It’s St. Patrick’s 
Day! and making your own 
shamrock twirler.  


